:: Vermont Election Night Results ::

Town

CHELSEA

CORINTH

ORANGE

VERSHIRE

WASHINGTON

WILLIAMSTOWN

Rep Districts RODNEY GRAHAM
ORA-1 273
ORA-1 165
ORA-1 271
ORA-1 85
ORA-1 207
ORA-1 1,017
Total: 2,018

ROBERT FRENIER

378

246

302

127

232

568

1,853

SUSAN HATCH DAVIS

272

398

199

204

244

528

1,845
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Others

421

567

326

318

431

1,033

3,096
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Total
1,344
1,376
1,098

734
1,114
3,146

8,812
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